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RMK väike katteta lõkkease

Timur VainonenEVT TLN

76
7
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0

materjal S235
Leht - 5mm
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Põhjaplaat
RMK väike katteta lõkkease

Timur VainonenEVT TLN

198

198

108°

5

10

materjal S235
Leht 5mm
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Grillrest
RMK väike katteta lõkkease

Timur VainonenEVT TLN

245

2020

250

90

materjal:
armatuur - 6mm
Leht - 5mm
ükartoru - 25mm
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